Venue Price List as at 11 July 2023



We are a non-profit organisation, independent and not fully funded.

We have to charge for our services to stay open to serve the community.

We are committed to keeping our prices as low as possible.

Room Hire		
Commercial Rate*	Price	Discount
Meeting Room – per hour	\$50	
Meeting Room – half day (4 hours)	\$180	10%
Meeting Room – full day (8 hours)	\$340	15%
Not For Profit Rate*	Price	Discount
Meeting Room – per hour	\$30	
Meeting Room – half day (4 hours)	\$108	10%
Meeting Room – full day (8 hours)	\$204	15%
Community Rate*	Price	Discount
Meeting Room – per hour	\$15	
Meeting Room – half day (4 hours)	\$54	10%
Meeting Room – full day (8 hours)	\$102	15%
Computer Lab	Price	Discount
Computer Room – per hour	\$125	
Computer Room – half day (4 hours)	\$450	10%
Computer Room – full day (8 hours)	\$850	15%
After Hours Bookings	Price	
After Hour Surcharge	\$5 per hour	
Key Deposit	\$50	

* Commercial rate applies for businesses with an ABN.

Not for profit rate applies to not for profit/charitable organisations.

Community rate applies for non-commercial community groups, community members, social enterprises and start-up businesses (ABN less than 1 year old).

Facility Usage			
Service	Price	Discount	
WiFi	\$4 per hour		
Computer use* – per hour	\$5 per hour		
* BenQ 65" IFP or 49" screen + internet (n See below for video confere Laptops available for conference room use at \$3	ence fee.	-	
Video Conference using our conference room equipment (Zoom, MS Teams, Webex, Skype, etc)	\$10 per hour		
Video Conference set up (IT assistance, min ½ hour)	\$30 per hour		
IT Support/Assistance	\$30 per hour		
After Hour Attendance	\$50 per hour		